Permit Board - Last Updated - 16/09/2025 20:38:08 - 7855 - Reckitt

Type

Hot Works
Permit

Hot Works
Permit

Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

Hot Works
Permit

Hot Works
Permit

Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

Hot Works
Permit

Hot Works
Permit

Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

Employer

Leonari Ltd

Leonari Ltd

Leonari Ltd

Leonari Ltd

Leonari Ltd

Leonari Ltd

Leonari Ltd

Leonari Ltd

Leonari Ltd

Leonari Ltd

Leonari Ltd

Location

Ground Floor
/ Ground Floor,
First Floor

Level 01
/ Ground Floor,
First Floor

Ground Floor
/ Ground Floor,
First Floor

Level 01
/ Ground Floor,
First Floor

Ground Floor
/ Ground Floor,
First Floor

Level 01
/ Ground Floor,
First Floor

Ground Floor
/ Ground Floor,
First Floor

Level 01
/ Ground Floor,
First Floor

Ground Floor
/ Ground Floor,
First Floor

Level 01
/ Ground Floor,
First Floor

Generated on 16/09/2025 20:38:08, by Hammertech

Supervisor

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

(No Nominated
Rep)

Valid From

08:25
17/09/2025

08:25
17/09/2025

08:00
17/09/2025

08:00
17/09/2025

08:25
18/09/2025

08:25
18/09/2025

08:00
18/09/2025

08:00
18/09/2025

08:25
16/09/2025

08:25
16/09/2025

08:00
16/09/2025

Valid To

13:25
17/09/2025

13:25
17/09/2025

15:00
17/09/2025

15:00
17/09/2025

13:25
18/09/2025

13:25
18/09/2025

15:00
18/09/2025

15:00
18/09/2025

13:25
16/09/2025

13:25
16/09/2025

15:00
16/09/2025

BW Workplace Experts

Status

Upcoming

Upcoming

Upcoming

Upcoming

Upcoming

Upcoming

Upcoming

Upcoming

Expired

Expired

Expired

T1of2



Permit Board - Last Updated - 16/09/2025 20:38:08 - 7855 - Reckitt BW Workplace Experts

Type Employer Location Supervisor Valid From Valid To Status

Ground Floor
/ Ground Floor,

First Floor
Ladder / Step Leonari Ltd . (No Nominated 08:00 15:00 Expired
Ladder Permit Level O1 Rep) 16/09/2025 16/09/2025 P

/ Ground Floor,

First Floor

Generated on 16/09/2025 20:38:08, by Hammertech 20f2



	Permit Board - Last Updated - 16/09/2025 20:38:08 - 7855 - Reckitt
	BW Workplace Experts
	Generated on 16/09/2025 20:38:08, by Hammertech

