Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
Hot Works Permit	Leonari Ltd	Ground Floor / Ground Floor, First Floor	(No Nominated Rep)	08:25 17/09/2025	13:25 17/09/2025	Upcoming
Hot Works Permit	Leonari Ltd	Level 01 / Ground Floor, First Floor	(No Nominated Rep)	08:25 17/09/2025	13:25 17/09/2025	Upcoming
Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	Leonari Ltd	Ground Floor / Ground Floor, First Floor	(No Nominated Rep)	08:00 17/09/2025	15:00 17/09/2025	Upcoming
Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	Leonari Ltd	Level 01 / Ground Floor, First Floor	(No Nominated Rep)	08:00 17/09/2025	15:00 17/09/2025	Upcoming
Hot Works Permit	Leonari Ltd	Ground Floor / Ground Floor, First Floor	(No Nominated Rep)	08:25 18/09/2025	13:25 18/09/2025	Upcoming
Hot Works Permit	Leonari Ltd	Level 01 / Ground Floor, First Floor	(No Nominated Rep)	08:25 18/09/2025	13:25 18/09/2025	Upcoming
Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	Leonari Ltd	Ground Floor / Ground Floor, First Floor	(No Nominated Rep)	08:00 18/09/2025	15:00 18/09/2025	Upcoming
Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	Leonari Ltd	Level 01 / Ground Floor, First Floor	(No Nominated Rep)	08:00 18/09/2025	15:00 18/09/2025	Upcoming
Hot Works Permit	Leonari Ltd	Ground Floor / Ground Floor, First Floor	(No Nominated Rep)	08:25 16/09/2025	13:25 16/09/2025	Expired
Hot Works Permit	Leonari Ltd	Level 01 / Ground Floor, First Floor	(No Nominated Rep)	08:25 16/09/2025	13:25 16/09/2025	Expired
Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	Leonari Ltd		(No Nominated Rep)	08:00 16/09/2025	15:00 16/09/2025	Expired

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
		Ground Floor / Ground Floor, First Floor				
Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	Leonari Ltd	Level 01 / Ground Floor, First Floor	(No Nominated Rep)	08:00 16/09/2025	15:00 16/09/2025	Expired